The Hertfordshire Youth League

Sherrardspark Wood, 5th March 2022

Boys Year 3 +4
Edward Apling
Daniel Tam
Gregory Grant
Rowan Lancaster

Boys Year 6
Darrio Tam

Sebby Elder

Milo Hudson
Maneesh Mahabir
Dylan Basar
Woody Johnson
Daniel Hindley
James Lancaster
Oliver Lacorte

Boys Year 7 + 8
Sebastian Milner
Davis Tam
Michael Eden
Csongor Farago

Boys Year 9 + 10
Daniel Green

Boys Year 11 - 13
Joshua Brown
Ben Rodger

Bors Farago

Ryan Clark

Girls Year3 +4
Niamh Mitchell
Tallis Oliver
Eloisa Kerry
Ella Mytton
Amber Smith

Marta Piatkowska-Toto

Girls Year 5
Catherine Wood
Roberta Grant

Girls Year 6
Isabella Smith
Charlotte Naunton
Esme Parkins

Iris Parkins

Tunde Farago
Emily Brockwell
Holly Clarke
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Daisy Ongley
Matilda Parkins

Girls Year 7 + 8

Bella Wiley

Eliana Milner

Cerys Mitchell
Annabella Kerry

Ziva + Parents Higgins

Girls Year 9 + 10
Jessica Hindley

Girls Year 11 - 13
Maggie Soulsby
Issy Hawks

Alice Soulsby
Poppy Chorlton
Georgina Green
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* indicates runners who ran down from their standard YL class
** indicates runners who ran up and were not in a pair or group

0:38:42

Time
0:51:44
0:45:41
0:45:42
1:08:30
1:17:17

Time
1:02:00

Time
0:45:16
0:46:11
0:51:35
1.08:33
1:35:14

0:38:42

Adjusted
0:43:58
0:45:41
0:45:42
0:58:14
1:17:17

Adjusted
1:02:00

Adjusted
0:38:29
0:39:15
0:43:51
0:58:16
1:35:14

m2 m5

Status

Status

Status

YL Pos
1

u b wWN

YL Pos
1

YL Pos
1

u b wWN

93

YL Points
100
99
98
97
96

YL Points
100

YL Points
100
99
98
97
96



